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Trade volume
20000
10000
30000
25000
25000
10000
25000
10000

5000
30000

Agreed price  Agreed currency

15.89 EUR
15.805 EUR
15.835 EUR
15.835 EUR
15.795 EUR
15.775 EUR
15.855 EUR

15.78 EUR
15.935 EUR

15.91 EUR

Exchange ID Traded On

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE

20180502 8:30:17.575

20180502 10:45:26.905
20180502 10:55:09.089
20180502 11:13:55.719
20180502 11:35:30.388
20180502 12:32:50.886
20180502 10:24:20.081
20180502 12:34:24.702
20180502 15:54:58.282
20180502 16:28:13.474



